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Medium

Title

Queen Anne's Lace

Vincent and Oreo

Beneath a Tree

Enraptured

My Joy

Designs in Nature: Sun
Rays

Winking Man Pot
God's Tiffany
Joyous Blossoms
Woman with Cabbage
Under the Sea
Lilac

The Festive Mariachi
Band

Title 9

Honey Grove

Musée du Louvre at
Dusk

| Can't Wait to Ride My
Bicycle

Monotype with Chine
Colle

Acrylic

Colored Ink, Paint,
Nature Prints

Digital Photography

Acrylic on Canvas

Photography

Low-fire Glazed Clay
Photography
Watercolor
Watercolor
Photography

Watercolor

Mixed Media Collage

Monoprint, Acrylics on
Watercolour Paper

Acrylic

Photography

Watercolor

Dimensions

11”x14”

11" x 14"

18.5"x12.5"

18" x 24"

16" x 20"

8"x10"

7|| X 7|| X 8"

11" x 14"

11" x 14"

16" x 13.5"

8"x 10"

12" x16"

16" x 20"

16" x 20"

12" x16"

12" x18"

12" x 15"

Price

$250.00

$400.00

$300.00

$500.00

NFS

NFS

$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$175.00
$100.00

$250.00

$300.00

$125.00

$300.00

$200.00

$250.00
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The Riverdale Art Association consists of artists who share their work and their love of
art with each other and the community. Open to a range of sKill levels, the Association
provides an opportunity for aspiring and professional artists to exhibit their work
together, creating a sense of community where new avenues of creativity can be
explored and expressed. A number of group exhibits are sponsored each year; members
have opportunities to mount solo exhibits. The Association’s website provides online
galleries for members, helps them connect with other artistic resources & exhibit
opportunities, and publicizes their current activities.

All artwork is available for sale
For information about purchase - contact jbzucker30@gmail.com

This show was curated by Judith Zucker, Exhibits Chair of Riverdale Art Association
Video produced by Myra Joyce
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