



Artist	Title	Medium	Dimensions	Price
Aija Sears	Queen Anne's Lace	Monotype with Chine Colle	11" x 14"	\$250.00
Anne Price	Vincent and Oreo	Acrylic	11" x 14"	\$400.00
Carol Frank	Beneath a Tree	Colored Ink, Paint, Nature Prints	18.5" x 12.5"	\$300.00
David Dixon	Enraptured	Digital Photography	18" x 24"	\$500.00
Diana Catz	My Joy	Acrylic on Canvas	16" x 20"	NFS
Dorothy Feldman	Designs in Nature: Sun Rays	Photography	8" x 10"	NFS
Jane House	Winking Man Pot	Low-fire Glazed Clay	7" x 7" x 8"	\$200.00
Joan O'Brien	God's Tiffany	Photography	11" x 14"	\$200.00
Judith Zucker	Joyous Blossoms	Watercolor	11" x 14"	\$250.00
Lena Blau	Woman with Cabbage	Watercolor	16" x 13.5"	\$175.00
Lisa Marum	Under the Sea	Photography	8" x 10"	\$100.00
Maria Formoso	Lilac	Watercolor	12" x 16"	\$250.00
Olga Manthos	The Festive Mariachi Band	Mixed Media Collage	16" x 20"	\$300.00
Philip Feller	Title 9	Monoprint, Acrylics on Watercolour Paper	16" x 20"	\$125.00
Susan Chavez	Honey Grove	Acrylic	12" x 16"	\$300.00
Theresa Ellis	Musée du Louvre at Dusk	Photography	12" x 18"	\$200.00
Theresa Lamarca	I Can't Wait to Ride My Bicycle	Watercolor	12" x 15"	\$250.00



November, 2024

The Riverdale Art Association consists of artists who share their work and their love of art with each other and the community. Open to a range of skill levels, the Association provides an opportunity for aspiring and professional artists to exhibit their work together, creating a sense of community where new avenues of creativity can be explored and expressed. A number of group exhibits are sponsored each year; members have opportunities to mount solo exhibits. The Association's website provides online galleries for members, helps them connect with other artistic resources & exhibit opportunities, and publicizes their current activities.

All artwork is available for sale
For information about purchase - contact <u>jbzucker30@gmail.com</u>

This show was curated by Judith Zucker, Exhibits Chair of Riverdale Art Association Video produced by Myra Joyce